74mm GEARED
SCREW COMPRESSOR
06T
SIZE: 033 -108
SERIES: 0
06T SCREW COMPRESSOR SIGNIFICANCE CHART
06TRC03382EA-AOO - - - -
OST OPEN DRIVE TWIN SCREW

Note: See "Catalog Notes" on last page for explanation of symbolism.
-~ -- -....-- -,-.-
SPECIAL ORDER DESIGNATION
AO 0 = STANDARD OFFERING
A 0 1 = S0HZ APPLICATIONS ONLY_.
PACKAGING VARIATIONS
A = SINGLE PACK W/ SERVICE VALVES
B = SINGLE PACK W/O SERVICE VALVES
"----I INTERNAL USE ONLY I
REFRIGERANT
'-----1 1 = R-134A
2 = R-22, R-507, R-404a
POWER REQUIREMENTS
A = NO MOTOR, LOW SPEED SEAL
B = 460-3-60, 400-3-50
C = 575-3-60, 500-3-50
'------1 D = 230-3-50
E = 400-3-60, 346-3-50
F = 208-230-3-60, 200-3-50
Z = NO MOTOR, HIGH SPEED SEAL
Graphics Page: 1
Litho in U.S.A
~ Electronic Graphics 06014001
, ~ , ..._
[;)Q[;lEIGGCiilG'ul3
@0[ill[µ0@GfiJ'30
0□cti0□0@
'
Graphics Catalog
Catalog No: RCD-3506-014 (10/00) Rev.
Supersedes: NEW Rev.
74mm GEARED
SCREW COMPRESSOR
Note: See "Catalog Notes" on last page for explanation of symbolism.
06T
SIZE: 033 - 108
SERIES: 0
Graphics Page: 2
Litho in U.S.A
LOCATION
~ Electronic Graphics 06014002
74mm GEARED
SCREW COMPRESSOR
COMPRESSOR MODEL VOLTAGE & PHASE
06TRC033B2EA-A00 460-3-60 & 400-3-50